ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND LONG RANGE PLANNING COMMITTEE AGENDA

SUSSEX, N. B.

33-25
September 9, 2025
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Approval Of Agenda

Disclosure Of Conflict of Interest

Approval Of Minutes of Meeting

Delegations

Business Arising Out of Minutes

5.a
5.b
5.c
5d

Industrial Park Signage
Community Strategic Plan
Monthly Reporting Metrics

Sussex Downtown Facade Improvement Assistance Program

New Business

6.a

New Brunswick Medical Education Foundation Request

Schedule For Next Meeting - October 21, 2025

Adjournment
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